
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 43607024

Data publicarii	25.07.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 688,61 RON - 688,61 RON

Descriere: DENUMIRE PRODUS CANTITATE PRET TOTAL LAC 0.75 L 3 17.65 52.95 PENSULE 2 2.94 5.88
DILUANT 3 7.56 22.68 COZI LEMN 5 3.36 16.80 GALEATA CU MOP 1 19.33 19.33 HARTIE
IGIENICA 4 11.76 47.04 DOMESTOS 2 8.40 16.80 DEODORANT WC DUCK 2 7.56 15.12 BIDINEA
1 15.13 15.13 BIDINEA 1 12.61 12.61 BIDINEA 1 9.24 9.24 BIDINEA 2 25.21 50.42 ABRAZIV 8
3.36 26.88 ARACET 1 6.72 6.72 DISC ABRAZIV 3 7.56 22.68 VOPSEA 0.75 L 6 12.61 75.66
PENSULE 4 4.20 16.80 PENSULE
